Annexure A 

S No. Particulars Details 

1. Type of securities proposed to be issued  Equity shares having face value of Rs. 1/- each  

2. Type of issuance  ESOP allotment  

3. Total number of securities proposed to be 
issued  

4,33,842 (Four lakhs Thirty Three Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Forty Two)